7/10
7/17
7/17
7/17
7/18
7/24

8/13
AUG?
8/15
AUG?
8/21
AUG?
8/21
8/19-8/21

SEPT.?
9/5
9/6
9/6

9/11

Sept. ?

Sept. ?

oCcT?
ocT?
OoCT?

11/11

BATAVIA IA// BATAVIA DAYS
SOLON, IA
WAPELLO, IA / CHIEF WAPPELLO DAYS
WALCOTT, IA WALCOTT DAYS
WEST LIBERTY, IA / MUSCATINE FAIR
CEDAR FALL /IOWA SHRINE BOWL

LECAIRE, IATUG FEST

WINFIELD, 1A

WEST POINT, IA

MONTROSE, IA/ WATERMELON FESTIVAL
WILTON, IA / FOUNDERS DAY

BENNETT, IA

LONE TREE, 1A

CSSA OKC, OK

STOCKPORT, |A BBQ DAYS
NAUVOO, IL
KEOKUK, IA /LABOR DAY
ROCK ISLAND, IL/ LABOR DAY
FORT MADISON, |A /GRAND RODER
FAIRFIELD, IA/FAIRFIELD KIWANIS
MORAVIA, IA

OTTUMWA, |IA
COLUMBUS JUNCTION, IA /COL. DAY
DAVENPORT, |A /HALLOWEEN PARADE

DAVENPORT, IA

9:00
9:00
9:30
8:30
1:00
8:30

5:00
TBA
11:00
TBA
12:15
TBA
10:00

TBA
12:00
10:00

8:30

8:30

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

9:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
2:00
9:30

6:00
TBA
12:00
TBA
2:00
TBA
11:00

TBA
2:00
11:00
9:30
9:30
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

10:00



